Spare parts list

agquamat

20

SMoNSTER CLICK TO ORDER PARTS

TASKI

/ TASKI

A SOLENIS COMPANY

@Diversey

Edition: V3.08/2025


https://shop.monsterjanitorial.com/equipment-parts/taski-parts/

Table of contents

TASKI ag 20_3 3
Base 4
Upper part 7
Main cord 10
Various spare parts 12
Pump 14

14.07.2025 Edition: V3.08/2025 Page 2 / 15



TASKI aq 20 3

Description

Base

Upper part

Main cord

Various spare parts

Pump

14.07.2025 Edition: V3.08/2025 Page 3/15



Base

{incl. Pos. 119,
122, 143,

143

(Gr. 03}

{incl. Pos. 115,

107 129 & cabley 130

105

. 118—118a
T

AQ 20 /34 01

116

14.07.2025 Edition: V3.08/2025 Page 4 /15



Base

Article no.
4094990
4095000
4095010
4092870
4007580
4095020
4007490
4095120
4094820
4027970
4094800
4094950
4095420
4095430
4095140
4095130
4095440
4095460
4095470
4095480
4095270
4023260
4095300
4095280
4095390
4107380
4095360
4122550
4095150
4094690
4095400
4095260
4025950
4078770

14.07.2025

Description

Handle

Bracket

Protection cap M6
Self-locking nut M6
Washer 6,4/12x1,6
Mushroom head bolt M6x30/18
Washer 6,4/18x1,6
Socket head cap screw M6x100/24
Plug coupling G1/8"
Washer 10,5/20x2
Connection nipple 6-G1/8"
Hose fabric reinforced 6/11
Noise absorbing

Noise absorbing

Bush spec
Castor compl 72/2x12
Noise absorbing

Plate

Noise absorbing

Gasket

Bellows

Cable tie 200

Connection nipple G1/4"
Hexagon screw M6x25
Sealing ring 5,5/14x3
Sealing strip 10x10
Gasket

Rocking switch

O-ring 19x2

Bolt

Housing

Housing set

Screw for plastic KA40x16
Plug socket 2L

Edition: V3.08/2025

Quantity

P B N N N NN N NP2

0,63

N B B N H B B R B N N R R

1,55

= N P N N N

Unit

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

Page 5/15



Base

Article no.
4094560

4007270
4038280
4026030
4095290
4051890
4079170
4103270
4095330
4095340
4094760
4114180
4095380
4006460
4095450
4069140
4073560
4122273

14.07.2025

Description
Gasket

Hexagon nut M6

Angled nipple 8-R3/8"

Hose 8/12 silikone

Cover

Cord 2

Socket head cap screw M4x20
Washer 4,3/12x1

Fresh water tank set
Decorative label aguamat 20
Angled nipple 6-R3/8"

Hose clamp 10,3-12,8

Bolt

Socket head cap screw M6x25
Noise absorbing

Pan head tapp screw C 4,8x13
Sealing component silicone 100gr

Splash guard

Edition: V3.08/2025

Quantity

0,48

H B 0 R H B N R H B N N N R

Unit

PC
PC
PC

PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

Page 6/ 15



Upper part

101
(Pos. 102 126)

102 103

= ey
i
S

Edition: V3.08/2025

144

RN

: \//

AQ 20 /3 148

14.07.2025

\151

(incl. Pos. 152)

140
(Pos. 14+ 147)

02

Page 7 /15



Upper part

Article no.
4095320
4094950
4094950
4047020
4114180
4094800
4094820
4094890
4095490
4099330
4118060
4121943
4095520
4095530
4095540
4095550
4007990
4095390
4095560
4095570
4095580
4095590
4095310
4023860
4081190
4052550
4006620
4094700
4095600
4095610
4125998
4042460
4078070
4073710

14.07.2025

Description

Cover compl

Hose fabric reinforced 6/11
Hose fabric reinforced 6/11
Grommet 9,5

Hose clamp 10,3-12,8
Connection nipple 6-G1/8"
Plug coupling G1/8"

Float

Connection nipple 6
Turning knob 16

Sieve

Bolt

T-nipple G1/8"

Double nipple R1/8"
Gasket

Plate

Counters.hd.cap screw C 4,8x16
Sealing ring 5,5/14x3
Label water regulation

Ball valve G1/8"

Angled nipple G1/8"-R1/8"
Gasket

Recovery tank compl
Hexagon nut M5

Clamp

Hexagon screw M5x14
Counters. head screw M4x16
Bolt

Disc

Splash guard compl
Gasket

Hexagon nut M4

Flexible hose 31,7/40,5 compl
O-ring 32,93x3,53

Edition: V3.08/2025

Quantity
1
0,88

o
(o))
~

HF B W R P B HF W N H N R B B P B B B B B N PR B B P B B N WM N

Unit

PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

Page 8/ 15



Upper part

Article no. Description Quantity Unit
4033210 Tapped cap red 1 PC

14.07.2025 Edition: V3.08/2025 Page 9 /15



102

104
105

—
—
—

-0

o — P ‘ﬂ‘“ﬂé

7 _:

27
128

—

s

108

107

110

03
Page 10/ 15

Edition: V3.08/2025

AQ 20 /3.1
14.07.2025



Main cord

Article no. Description Quantity Unit used for
4122978 Main cord 2L SEA 1 PC SEV
4116740 Main cord 2L EURO 1 PC EURO
4095180 Extension cord 2L+P SEA 1 PC SEV
4095190 Extension cord 2L+P 1 PC EURO
EURO
4123192 Main cord 2L UK 1 PC UK
4030490 Main cord 2L NA 1 PC 120V
4027910 Elastic cord 1 PC
4025940 Hook 1 PC
4088150 Cover 1 PC
4095210 Plug socket 2L 1 PC
4081460 Cable grommet 1 PC
4015590 Screw for plastic KA35x10 4 PC
4079480 Screw for plastic KA35x20 1 PC
4089010 Main cable socket 2L+P 1 PC
SEA
4075270 Gasket 3 PC
4077900 Square nut M4 4 PC
4078620 Angle flange 1 PC
4078610 Flange 1 PC
4079180 Washer 4,3/ 9x0,8 2 PC
4079170 Socket head cap screw 2 PC
M4x20
4078590 Filter housing 1 PC
4130411 Filter compl 1 PC
4104790 Filter 1 PC

14.07.2025 Edition: V3.08/2025 Page 11/ 15



Various spare parts

(Gro1 P42}

(Gr.01 P31

103

104

110

105

106

167 158 159 158

BN BRAUN BRUN
B BLAU BLEU
GU  GRAU GRIS
RT  ROT ROUGE
| |
|
IfO ;F = PUMPE, POMPE,
9 1= BU - PUNMP
BY e T BU__ 2oy i
A BN | L =
O-C T z‘ —g-)—| BN \
BN - ]
0.75uF GuU VACUUM
0%
AQ 20 3.1 - - - - - - - 04

14.07.2025 Edition: V3.08/2025 Page 12/ 15



Various spare parts

Article no.
4095030
4094730

4125571
4023260
4095040

4107640

4095090
4095100
4122324
4095110

4076740
4095350

14.07.2025

Description
Noise absorbing

Noise supp capacitor
0,75uF

Gasket
Cable tie 200

Vacuum motor 220V
50-60Hz 950W

Vacuum motor 120V
50-60Hz

Noise absorbing
Wheel 200/48
Sealing ring

Hexagon screw
M14x90/34

Washer 15/28x2,5
Bush 14/20x47

Quantity

N B N B

(e}

Edition: V3.08/2025

Unit
PC
PC

PC
PC
PC

PC

PC
PC
PC
PC

PC
PC

used for

230V

120V

Page 13/15



Pump

12 S004753 TASKI aq 20 Dlveriit-'fy'

101

104

—
108
106
107
sw Schmutzwassertank Réservoir de récupérati®ecovery tank
Fw  Frischwassertank Réservoir d'eau fraiche Fresh water tank
F Filter Filtre Filter
T Motorturbine Turbine Vacuum motor
= h MV P Pumpe Pompe Pump
HvY  Ventil Soupape Valve

MengenregulierventilSoupape du débit Quantity valve

AQ 20 13.2 05

14.07.2025 Edition: V3.08/2025 Page 14 / 15



Pump

Article no. Description Quantity Unit used for

4095050 Pump 220-240V 50-60Hz 1 PC 230V
40w

4104180 Pump 110-120V 50-60Hz 1 PC 120V
40w

4104190 Motor 220V 50Hz 40W 1 PC
0,3A

4104200 Pump compl 1 PC

4095230 Pressure switch set 1 PC

4095240 Membrane set 1 PC

4095250 Piston set 1 PC

4095060 Valvular set 1 PC

4095070 Noise supp capacitor 1 PC
2x0,1uF

14.07.2025 Edition: V3.08/2025 Page 15/ 15


http://www.tcpdf.org

	Table of contents
	TASKI aq 20_3
	Base
	Upper part
	Main cord
	Various spare parts
	Pump


